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Name

ScoreORDERING NUMBERS

1) 73,129 74,265 70,529 71,635 72,345

2) 29,540 28,632 28,570 29,209 27,651

3) 35,165 36,394 37,529 35,230 34,671

4) 40,445 41,629 41,735 40,440 41,502

5) 65,290 65,280 65,396 65,192 65,200

Fill in the numbers by arranging them in descending order (greatest to least).
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1)

74,265 73,129 70,52972,345

73,129 74,265 70,529 71,635 72,345

71,635

2)

29,540 29,209 27,65128,632

29,540 28,632 28,570 29,209 27,651

28,570

3)

37,529 36,394 34,67135,230

35,165 36,394 37,529 35,230 34,671

35,165

4)

41,735 41,629 40,44041,502

40,445 41,629 41,735 40,440 41,502

40,445

5)

65,396 65,290 65,19265,280

65,290 65,280 65,396 65,192 65,200

65,200

Fill in the numbers by arranging them in descending order (greatest to least).


